Welcome to Fabric Depot.    Being a “Reformed Fabri-holic”, I know what it is like to not
be able to find a notion or fabric that my heart desires, but I just know “has to be
available”!  I’ve spent the last 40+ years, searching out nooks and crannies of suppliers,
hoping that  I’d be able to use some of my research and “finds”  to help others such as
myself.
Many of you have small businesses and don’t need massive quantities of an item, but you
still need to be able to buy at a discount.   Fabric Dépôt is the place you’ve been looking
for! Our catalog has quantity discounts available listed below the  items.  If you need

  XXIII.  Books….......….………...….. 65
  XXIV.  Advertising Media........….. 66
HOW TO ORDER
Phone Ordering - Call  1-979-758-3100 anytime between 9:00 am to 5 pm CST (Monday through Friday).   If we are unavailable
to answer  your call,  please leave your name and phone number and we will gladly call you back as soon as possible.
Fax Ordering - Fax to our dedicated fax at 1-979-758-9423 anytime 24 hours a day.
Shipping – We normally ship within 24 hours (Mon. thru Fri.) of receiving your order .  FED-EX or UPS Ground are our normal
shipping methods to anywhere in the  Continental US.  The shipping time is  2 to 5 business days before you receive your order.
We can also ship your order  UPS BLUE  (2 Day Delivery)  or  UPS-RED (1 Day Delivery).   After placing your order, we will call you
back with the amount of UPS Blue or UPS RED charges, which are dependant on the weight and size of your shipment.
Sorry, we no longer do COD Orders.
**** If  you are requesting shipment outside of the Continental US call,  write or e-mail and we will let you know how much shipping
charges will be on your order.  For International Orders we do add an additional $5.00 fee for filling out customs forms for USPS.
(The price of Sample Sets include the cost of mailing anywhere in the continental US.)
Terms- We accept American Express, MasterCard, VISA and Discovery Card.  (International Orders please use credit cards only.)
Sales Tax- Texas residents must pay 7.25% Sales Tax, unless you send a copy of a valid Sales and Use Tax Permit.
Returns and Exchanges-Generally speaking since most fabrics and elastics are cut to order, all sales are final in that area.
However, we will replace goods that are damaged in transit.  If you encounter any problems, please call us to get the situation
resolved.
Special Orders- There is a 50% Non-refundable deposit on all Special Orders.
Order Total Shipping Charge
$1.00 to $19.99 $19.00
$20.00 to $39.99 $22.00
$40.00 to $59.99 $23.00
$60.00 to $79.99 $24.00
$80.00 to $100.00 $25.00
Above $100.00       See Example
Shipping & Handling Chart  (charges are approx.)
2 Please note— Prices are subject to change without notice.  (We will not accept
liability for the use or misuse of any product sold  or distributed by Fabric Depot.)
Disclaimer-We try not to make mistakes on our pricing or information in this catalog.  However, if an error occurs,
please accept our apologies and corrections.   THANKS
For each $100.00, include $25.00 for shipping plus the remaining
amount based on the chart to the left.
***Shipping charges are a “rule of thumb”
 approximation and may be less.
Example: You are buying $235.00 of merchandise:
  Merchandise  Shipping (UPS Ground)
  $100.00   $25.00
  $100.00   $25.00
      35.00     22.00
  ————  ———
Sub-Total $235.00     plus shipping $72.00
Your merchandise total with shipping charges will be $307.00.
Style # Color(1 yd. min)
FL100SF SunflowerYellow
FL100PIB Pink Ballerina II
FL100BLM Blue Mist II
FL100BB II Baby Blue II
FL100LCB Lt.ColumbiaBlue
FL100PEB Periwinkle Blue
FL100DL Dark Lilac